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4728 WEST YADKIN VFD                      

5844728 WEST YADKIN VFD - REVENUE          

41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT              

5844728 41100  AD VALOREM TAX-CURRE        -284,175    -284,175    -141,058.40     -19,875.85            .00    -143,116.60   49.6%

  2023/04/000324 10/31/2022 GCR       -2,630.00 REF                                        DMV TAX SEPT VFD WEST YADKIN
  2023/04/000351 10/31/2022 GEN      -17,245.85 REF OCT                                    WEST YADKIN CY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT          -284,175    -284,175    -141,058.40     -19,875.85            .00    -143,116.60   49.6%

41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR              

5844728 41101  AD VALOREM TAX - PRI               0           0      -4,772.55        -438.43            .00       4,772.55  100.0%

  2023/04/000351 10/31/2022 GEN         -438.43 REF OCT                                    WEST YADKIN PY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR                 0           0      -4,772.55        -438.43            .00       4,772.55  100.0%

43100 SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39              

5844728 43100  SALES TAX                    -24,825     -24,825            .00            .00            .00     -24,825.00     .0%

     TOTAL SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39           -24,825     -24,825            .00            .00            .00     -24,825.00     .0%

44900 INTEREST EARNED                     

5844728 44900  INTEREST EARNED                    0           0        -507.73         -67.82            .00         507.73  100.0%

  2023/04/000351 10/31/2022 GEN          -67.82 REF OCT                                    DUE TO WEST YADKIN VFD

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5Zdl06TDHenT7UObvghLAuzFognXlcCITSdcigtrrYpUGvV93PRBxizgBQUT4A3K
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xQCprVShjBamydQJz1q%2BqkkObrM4RMHSwILH%2FLlLlPa0MpbIBQXxQQLD6oI1iYPF
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1LkJWDvODjha03BMJR3YFtapDQvKkGpggFOo1OjzqAiGcUfX3a55dcfupaNatFfr
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VQGCinDFN4vwI1zcLgOOUlvumXu6WsVk1lZ3mG%2FGuCrkDI5BTvKA8SDlofv6bOap
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8RvPVd0CHksPx9bXomkJMgQNXGnnBCisqFf%2FA9ZzI%2BNXNUmkQ8Vz1ZNwh9CyHC7o
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=24FrwQLh9s3xV6JdhxbyYhXnXbysKGP71Wy4oeVIg34l4JotsUri3%2FC%2B4qISRf3Z
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qXObqzewGQR0Mgh%2BXBPFQi3CvNZunp48nvF1xzmGDS2y5T3BddRWZdeunoh2DWi2
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=et1ImjljwNMX5A3P90%2B0DeNsDte73XYvthFj7azKZDN773gcfQsY12pt9gwj%2BAt9
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     TOTAL INTEREST EARNED                        0           0        -507.73         -67.82            .00         507.73  100.0%

49000 APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE           

5844728 49000  APPROPRIATED FUND BA               0           0            .00            .00            .00            .00     .0%

     TOTAL APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE              0           0            .00            .00            .00            .00     .0%

     TOTAL WEST YADKIN VFD - REVENUE       -309,000    -309,000    -146,338.68     -20,382.10            .00    -162,661.32   47.4%

     TOTAL WEST YADKIN VFD                 -309,000    -309,000    -146,338.68     -20,382.10            .00    -162,661.32   47.4%

                        TOTAL REVENUES     -309,000    -309,000    -146,338.68     -20,382.10            .00    -162,661.32

                           GRAND TOTAL     -309,000    -309,000    -146,338.68     -20,382.10            .00    -162,661.32   47.4%

                                         ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Brittany Allen **                                          

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yMQ5g8jb%2FNKz7xvjW6ObH3BTaOojsQrSJz1EpAnx6fwM9YMXcZXAQafie4TPJ56K
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                                                          REPORT OPTIONS                          

               Field #     Total  Page Break    Year/Period: 2023/ 4
  Sequence 1       4         Y        N         Print revenue as credit: Y
  Sequence 2       9         Y        N         Print totals only: N
  Sequence 3      11         Y        N         Suppress zero bal accts: N
  Sequence 4       0         N        N         Print full GL account: N
                                                Double space: N
  Report title:                                 Roll projects to object: N
   YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT              
                                                Carry forward code: 1
                                                Print journal detail: Y
  Print Full or Short description: F               From Yr/Per: 2023/ 4
  Print MTD Version: Y                               To Yr/Per: 2023/ 4
  Print Revenues-Version headings: N            Include budget entries: Y
  Format type: 1                                Incl encumb/liq entries: Y
  Print revenue budgets as zero: N              Sort by JE # or PO #: J
  Include Fund Balance: N                       Detail format option: 1
  Include requisition amount: N
  Multiyear view: D
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Account type       Revenue
Account status     
Rollup Code        
                   


